
1.  Shankopotamus 2.  Natural Hazards 3.  Stroke of Luck 4.  Teed Off
James Reiling 8 Doug Durham 3 Frank Plummer 6 Frank Rutar 9
Geoffrey Thiele 8 Brad Brabec 14 Kevin Stevens 7 Peter Laski 9
Rick Pruch * 10 Evan Roberts * 15 Steve Stoley 9 Hank Bauer 11
Dean Collier 10 Adam O'Neill 17 Sean Malloy * 11 Rob Wemhoff 12
Katherine Hamilton 10 Sarah O'Neill 21 Richard Gardner 12 Mark Grote 12
Parker Thompson 11 Carolyn Chamberlain 22 Brian Spencer 12 Jody Petersen 13
Michael Skocz 16 Angie Boettner 24 Stephen Miles 13 Jana Clark * 13
Barb Johnson 18 Colin Chamberlain 25 Tyler Busboom 18 Regina Konfrst 15

Valarie Warner 27 Cyrstal Gubbels 24
Sara Warta 27 Linda Johnson 27  

 Greta Carlson 27  
Laura Fischer 27  
Kelly Erickson

5.  Team Swanson 6.  Mr. Philly 8.  Balls Deep
Jack Swanson 2 Jeff Lovelace 7 Jono Schwenka 2 Todd Stover * 3
Nick Swanson 4 Davis Mwangi 9 Kurt Strudthoff 10 Jonathan Vidlak
Dave Wojtkiewicz * 7 Ed Ezell * 9 Kelsey Nealon 10 Cari Hawk
Joe Swanson 10 Walter Murphy 10 Eamon Maloney 10 Hailey Draper
Olivia Chambers 17 Gaelle Spagnol 13 Connor Hotovy 16 Olivia Torrez
Paula Swanson 27 Bryan Katafiasz 13 Amanda Hotovy 27  
 Thomas Kuper 13 Elizabeth Strudthoff * 27  
   
   
   

  
9.  Screaming Eagles 10.  Tee-rrific / Chevere
JJ McMahon 8 Cesar Hernadez-Montenegro15
Daryl Bartek 8 Kiana Sadi
Alyss Spartz 16 Christiona Gallardo
Cherish Harbour 16 Juan Casas
Terri Mathews 16 Javier Garcia
Ann Kraft 27 Patrick Lee
Joe Evans  

 
 

0
 
 

SUBS HDCP Ext. Cell SUBS HDCP Cell

 0 ## ##
 ## ###  ##
Brad Fegley 10  ### ## 0
Kelly Erickson 27  ### ## 0
Michael Skocz ## ### 0
Cruz Longoria  ###  
Eamon Maloney ## ###  
Henry Bauer  ###  

Erika Boesen 9-6055  

7.  Birdies, Bogeys & Beer

laura.fischer@unmc.edu
jgriess@nebraskamed.com

0
0
0

hbauer61@hotmail.com

clongoria@unmc.edu
eamon.maloney@unmc.edu

 

 
 

bfegley@unmc.edu

michael.skocz@unmc.edu
kelly.erickson@unmc.edu

jmcmahon@nebraskamed.com

May 16, 2024

 



   LOW INDIVIDUAL GROSS:

   LOW INDIVIDUAL NET:

   LOW TEAM GROSS:

   LOW TEAM NET:

Bye Points Won %

2    1.  Shankopotamus 0 0.00%

1    8.  Balls Deep 0 0.00%

 14.  Shankapotamus   7.  Birdies, Bogeys & Beer 0 0.00%

2    5.  Team Swanson 0 0.00%

1    2.  Natural Hazards 0 0.00%

1    4.  Teed Off 0 0.00%

3    3.  Stroke of Luck 0 0.00%

 13.  Mr. Philly   9.  Screaming Eagles 0 0.00%

4    6.  Mr. Philly 0 0.00%

3  10.  Tee-rrific / Chevere 0 0.00%

` 4  11.  0
2  12.  Teed Off 0

3 0 0.00%

4 0 0.00%
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